
2011 SELINSGROVE RACEWAY PARK SCHEDULE 
 
Feb 20 – 26  Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall 
 
Sun, March 20  Practice Day @ 12pm   (Unless Modified Icebreaker raindate is needed) 
Sun, March 27  Go Kart Season Opener @ 12pm 
 
Fri, April 1  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, April 8  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Wed, April 13  Open Practice 6:30 – 9 pm  
Fri, April 15  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars plus $500 To Win Pro Series Race For Animal 365lb @ 7pm 
Sun, April 17  PDKS Event 
Fri, April 22   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, April 29  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
 
Fri, May 6   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, May 13   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, May 20   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars Plus Slingshots @ 7pm 
Fri, May 27   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
 
Fri, June 3   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, June 10   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, June 17  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, June 24  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
  
Fri, July 1  Middleswarth Potato Chips Firecracker Special for Go Karts @ 7pm 
Fri, July 8  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, July 15  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, July 22  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, July 29  NO RACING 
Sat, July 30  World Karting Association Dirt Championship Event 
Sun, July 31  PDKS Event 
 
Fri, Aug 5  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm   
Fri, Aug 12   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars Plus Speedweek Mini Series for Slingshots @ 7pm 
Fri, Aug 19   Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, Aug 26  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
 
Fri, Sept 2  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, Sept 9  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, Sept 16  Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Fri, Sept 23  Go Karts and Final Points Race For Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm 
Sun, Sept 25   5th Annual 270cc Micro Sprint Car All Star Championship Race (TT) @ 6pm [Raindate Oct. 9th] 
 
Sun, Oct 2  Go Kart Speed Weekend plus $500 To Win Pro Series Race for Animal 365 lb @ 12pm 
Fri, Oct 7  Go Karts Final Points Race @ 7pm 
 
Sat, Oct 29  DH&L Fire Co. Race Car Flea Market 7am – 5pm 
 
Sat, Nov 12  Banquet – Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey Hotel 
 
 
 


